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Amsterdam Swim Cup 2015
Amsterdam, 11 - 13 December 2015

Event 26 Men, 400m Medley Senioren Open
13-12-2015 Results
Points: FINA 2015

rank name club name time RT FINA

1. Roberto Pavoni Loughborough University 37306 4:16.03 +0,70 863
Sloterparkbad Record

50m: 27.29 27.29 150m: 1:32.11 33.75 250m: 2:39.98 34.42 350m: 3:46.68 30.72
100m: 58.36 31.07 200m: 2:05.56 33.45 300m: 3:15.96 35.98 400m: 4:16.03 29.35

2. Michael Julian Meyer South Africa 4:19.69 +0,69 827
50m: 27.80 27.80 150m: 1:33.49 33.91 250m: 2:42.66 36.81 350m: 3:50.29 30.99

100m: 59.58 31.78 200m: 2:05.85 32.36 300m: 3:19.30 36.64 400m: 4:19.69 29.40

3. Jacob Heidtmann ST Stadtwerke Elmshorn 152217 4:20.82 +0,75 817
50m: 28.71 28.71 150m: 1:35.74 34.54 250m: 2:45.42 36.42 350m: 3:52.78 29.84

100m: 1:01.20 32.49 200m: 2:09.00 33.26 300m: 3:22.94 37.52 400m: 4:20.82 28.04

4. Marc Sanchez Royal Spanish SF 4:21.47 +0,64 811
50m: 27.33 27.33 150m: 1:32.70 34.10 250m: 2:43.31 37.73 350m: 3:52.68 30.98

100m: 58.60 31.27 200m: 2:05.58 32.88 300m: 3:21.70 38.39 400m: 4:21.47 28.79

5. Alejandro Garcia Royal Spanish SF 4:22.91 +0,68 797
50m: 27.69 27.69 150m: 1:34.18 34.00 250m: 2:44.36 36.25 350m: 3:53.00 31.24

100m: 1:00.18 32.49 200m: 2:08.11 33.93 300m: 3:21.76 37.40 400m: 4:22.91 29.91

6. Kevin Wedel SG EWR Rheinhessen 4:23.46 +0,66 792
50m: 27.75 27.75 150m: 1:34.21 34.40 250m: 2:46.02 37.45 350m: 3:54.45 31.11

100m: 59.81 32.06 200m: 2:08.57 34.36 300m: 3:23.34 37.32 400m: 4:23.46 29.01

7. Sebas van Lith NTC-Aqua Novio'94 199001841 4:26.45 +0,65 766
50m: 27.01 27.01 150m: 1:34.43 35.01 250m: 2:45.89 36.02 350m: 3:54.69 32.02

100m: 59.42 32.41 200m: 2:09.87 35.44 300m: 3:22.67 36.78 400m: 4:26.45 31.76

8. Christoph Meier SC Uster Wallisellen 15015 4:30.57 +0,69 731
50m: 27.40 27.40 150m: 1:36.71 37.58 250m: 2:49.30 35.48 350m: 3:59.70 32.37

100m: 59.13 31.73 200m: 2:13.82 37.11 300m: 3:27.33 38.03 400m: 4:30.57 30.87

9. Fraser Minnican Loughborough University 201455 4:34.09 +0,71 704
50m: 28.35 28.35 150m: 1:35.82 34.86 250m: 2:50.15 39.25 350m: 4:03.23 32.04

100m: 1:00.96 32.61 200m: 2:10.90 35.08 300m: 3:31.19 41.04 400m: 4:34.09 30.86

10. Frank Roovers RTC- PSV 199800219 4:35.32 +0,72 694
50m: 29.12 29.12 150m: 1:40.45 37.15 250m: 2:55.60 39.17 350m: 4:05.90 30.60

100m: 1:03.30 34.18 200m: 2:16.43 35.98 300m: 3:35.30 39.70 400m: 4:35.32 29.42

11. Linus Kanth Västerås SK 4:35.90 +0,79 690
50m: 29.06 29.06 150m: 1:38.32 36.00 250m: 2:52.05 38.50 350m: 4:03.41 32.63

100m: 1:02.32 33.26 200m: 2:13.55 35.23 300m: 3:30.78 38.73 400m: 4:35.90 32.49

12. Oskar Ericsson Täby Sim AF9397 4:37.62 +0,67 677
50m: 29.14 29.14 150m: 1:38.79 35.94 250m: 2:54.25 40.76 350m: 4:07.50 31.74

100m: 1:02.85 33.71 200m: 2:13.49 34.70 300m: 3:35.76 41.51 400m: 4:37.62 30.12

13. James Brown Loughborough University 1291721 4:40.96 +0,76 653
50m: 28.97 28.97 150m: 1:39.46 36.43 250m: 2:56.26 39.72 350m: 4:10.25 33.05

100m: 1:03.03 34.06 200m: 2:16.54 37.08 300m: 3:37.20 40.94 400m: 4:40.96 30.71

14. Petre Bogdan Mihai CS Scolar Ploiesti 4:41.72 +0,77 648
50m: 30.26 30.26 150m: 1:42.67 36.78 250m: 2:59.26 40.10 350m: 4:12.21 31.89

100m: 1:05.89 35.63 200m: 2:19.16 36.49 300m: 3:40.32 41.06 400m: 4:41.72 29.51

15. Jari Groenhart RTC-TriVia 200000271 4:46.69 +0,78 615
50m: 30.19 30.19 150m: 1:41.50 36.05 250m: 2:58.97 41.68 350m: 4:14.32 33.62

100m: 1:05.45 35.26 200m: 2:17.29 35.79 300m: 3:40.70 41.73 400m: 4:46.69 32.37

16. Ivar de Jong De Dolfijn 199700869 4:51.90 +0,69 582
50m: 29.49 29.49 150m: 1:43.44 39.07 250m: 3:00.67 39.13 350m: 4:16.66 35.10

100m: 1:04.37 34.88 200m: 2:21.54 38.10 300m: 3:41.56 40.89 400m: 4:51.90 35.24

17. Jonathan Davidse ZPC De Zeeuwse Kust 199702473 4:51.95 +0,71 582
50m: 29.54 29.54 150m: 1:43.88 38.51 250m: 3:02.79 41.10 350m: 4:19.18 33.69

100m: 1:05.37 35.83 200m: 2:21.69 37.81 300m: 3:45.49 42.70 400m: 4:51.95 32.77

18. Marcus Kindberg Malmö KSK 4:53.33 +0,66 574
50m: 29.93 29.93 150m: 1:44.50 39.26 250m: 3:05.76 42.71 350m: 4:23.11 33.28

100m: 1:05.24 35.31 200m: 2:23.05 38.55 300m: 3:49.83 44.07 400m: 4:53.33 30.22

19. Fabio Toscan Region Ostschweiz 24142 5:06.14 +0,78 505
50m: 32.27 32.27 150m: 1:48.97 38.72 250m: 3:11.72 45.27 350m: 4:31.91 35.31

100m: 1:10.25 37.98 200m: 2:26.45 37.48 300m: 3:56.60 44.88 400m: 5:06.14 34.23
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Amsterdam Swim Cup 2015
Amsterdam, 11 - 13 December 2015

Event 26, Men, 400m Medley, Senioren Open

rank name club name time RT FINA

DSQ Adam Paulsson Simklubben Elfsborg AB4395
DNS Etay Gurevich Israel SA

WDR Alan Cabello Forns Club Natació Sabadell
WDR Guillermo Sanchez Gutierrez Real Canoe NC
WDR Jacques Laeuffer Switzerland
WDR Max Litchfield City of Sheffield SS 263339


